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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

AEA Federal Credit Union AZ  $248,879,144  Pete Montalvo pmontalvo@aeafcu.org 

Credit Union 1 IL  $826,333,194  Sue Heyen sheyen@creditunion1.org 

Empower Federal Credit Union NY $1,662,016,730  Erin Fuller efuller@empowerfcu.com 

First Entertainment Credit Union CA $1,455,630,827  Michelle Frattolin mfrat@firstent.org 

Generations Federal Credit Union TX  $546,466,261  Angela Howorth angela.howorth@mygenfcu.org 

Georgia's Own Credit Union GA $2,311,604,416  Kimberly Duffy kaduffy@georgiasown.org 

KeyPoint Credit Union CA $1,200,094,148  LeeAnne Giblin lgiblin@kpcu.com 

Listerhill Credit Union AL  $755,122,897  Heather Swann hswann@listerhill.com 

Michigan State University Federal Credit Union MI $3,846,079,654  Silvia Dimma silviad@msufcu.org 

Northern Federal Credit Union NY  $239,181,649  Jessica Ridsdale jridsdale@mynorthern.com 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985  Lucille Valley lvalley@nwcu.com 

Northwest Community Credit Union OR $1,152,257,985  Jennifer Adams jadams@nwcu.com 

Oregon State Credit Union OR $1,188,850,394  Carrie Chaffee cchaffee@oregonstatecu.com 

Patelco Credit Union CA $6,056,501,472  Julie Vitorelo jvitorelo@patelco.org 

Spokane Teachers Credit Union WA $2,736,655,633  Laura Wood lauraw@stcu.org 

TwinStar Credit Union WA $1,258,706,740  Nicole Colgan ncolgan@twinstarcu.com 

Washington State Employees Credit Union WA $2,765,324,543  Denise Hagen dhagen@wsecu.org 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alexandra Selby agekas@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates  DC  Rebecca Wessler rwessler@callahan.com 
 

 

 

 

 

 


